
手役記録簿

日付
Y.M.D. 20　　　．　　　．　　　．

場所
locale

Violence Novel Porker
Session Set List for 
international convention

選手 player /上がり役 hand / 読み reading / 備考 note

選手 player

a. b. c.

d. e. 審判
judge

 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.

 6.
 7.
 8.
 9.
10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

No.

使い方 A: ［勝者の手役記録］  例：1枚に 25試合    B: ［全員の手役記録］例：1枚に 5試合
how to use A: [ winner’s hand’s records ]   ex. 1 sheet = 25 plays    B: [ each players’ hands’ records ]  ex. 1 sheet = 5 plays


